
Silver Grey Metallic

Actual product specs may vary from those shown in this catalog.

gallium
new
model

Get on the crazy train. Gallium 
is the ultimate training machine 
for those who dream of going 
pro. This is one serious world-
class performance bike built for 
training and group rides. A true 
workhorse with the same race 
geometry and characteristic as  
the pro, but only slightly heavier. 
Get ready to fly. Get ready for 
Gallium.
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* Horizontal Top Tube Length †  Measured with 700x23c tires

XL
60-62

59.5

72.5

73.0

59.6

41.0

101.6

7.5

18.5

20.0

21.0

82.0

L
57-59

56.5

73.0

72.7

57.7

41.0

100.5

7.5

16.5

18.0

19.0

79.4

M
54-56

53.0

73.5

72.7

55.9

40.8

99.0

7.5

14.0

15.5

16.5

76.4

S
51-53

49.3

74.0

72.7

53.9

40.6

97.2

7.5

11.0

12.5

13.5

73.0

XS
47-50

45.5

74.5

72.0

51.9

40.6

96.4

7.0

8.5

10.0

11.0

70.0

XXS
44-46

42.0

75.5

71.0

49.9

40.6

96.1

6.5

7.5

9.0

10.0

67.4
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Seat Tube Height 

Seat Tube Angle

Head Tube Angle

Top Tube Length*

Chainstay Length

Wheelbase

BB Drop

HeadTube Length

(+ 15mm 3D)

(+ 25mm 3D)

Standover Height†

FRAMESET CHARACTERISTICS

Frame Weight: 835g* Max Tire Size: 28mm BB Standard: BB86 
Fork Weight:  373g Max Rim Size:  N/A 
* Medium size frame, painted with no small parts

AERO

COMFORT
STIFFNESS /
RESPONSIVENESS

LIGHTNESS

-

-

-

-

+

+

+

+

FIT (STACK AND REACH)
59.6

40.8

61.0

40.4

62.0

40.1

71.5

91.5

57.5

40.1

59.0

39.6

59.9

39.3

68.5

88.5

55.2

39.5

56.6

39.1

57.5

38.8

65.0

85.0

52.3

38.9

53.7

38.4

54.7

38.1

61.3

81.3

  49.2

38.2

50.6

37.7

51.6

37.4

57.5

77.5

47.4

37.4

48.8

36.9

49.8

36.6

54.0

74.0
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K 

J

K

J

K 

Saddle Height Min.†

Saddle Height Max.†
† Measured From Middle of BB to Top of Saddle Along Seat tube

Stack

Reach

(15mm 3D)

(15mm 3D)

(25mm 3D)

(25mm 3D)

cm

cm

cm

cm

cm

cm

cm

cm

HIGH PERFORMANCE JUST TOOK A WHOLE NEW MEANING
New for 2019, a more affordable version of our flagship Gallium Pro  
with the same riding characteristics and same painstaking attention to 
details; all in all, the perfect bike for serious training and group rides. 

WANNA RACE?
Why not. The Gallium is anything but a wannabe race machine. Build it right, 
put on your race wheels and get ready to tackle any race circuit, from the 
local criterium to world-class mountain stages. The Gallium will take you  
to the finish line like a pro.

HIGHLIGHTS
•	 SAME GEOMETRY AS THE GALLIUM PRO
	 Tried and tested on the roads of the biggest  

World Tour races

•	 HIGH PERFORMANCE MONOCOQUE  
	 CARBON FRAME 
	 With riveted aluminum front derailleur hanger

•	 ALL-AROUND ROAD AND CLIMBING BIKE 
	 For a great riding experience 

•	 UP TO 28MM TIRE CLEARANCE 
	 For maximum comfort and compatibility 

•	 REFINED 27.2 SEATPOST
	 Easy-to-use, offers more compliance,  

adjustability and comfort

•	 PRESS-FIT 3D SYSTEM 
	 Extends positioning flexibility by offering 3 head tube 

heights for every frame size without sacrificing any 
rigidity; system preserves 5% and 11% more incremental 
frontal rigidity vs. standard spacers when the handlebar 
is set at 15mm and 25mm respectively

•	 MONOCOQUE CARBON FORK 
	 Stiff and comfortable

•	 INLAID CHAINSUCK PROTECTOR
	 Protection of the carbon chainstay against wear  

from the chain’s movement

highperformance	
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