GALLIUM GALLIUM



HIGHPERFORMANCE

HIGH PERFORMANCE JUST TOOK A WHOLE NEW MEANING

New for 2019, a more affordable version of our flagship Gallium Pro with the same riding characteristics and same painstaking attention to details; all in all, the perfect bike for serious training and group rides.

WANNA RACE?

HIGHLIGHTS

Why not. The Gallium is anything but a wannabe race machine. Build it right, put on your race wheels and get ready to tackle any race circuit, from the local criterium to world-class mountain stages. The Gallium will take you to the finish line like a pro.

SAME GEOMETRY AS THE GALLIUM PRO

Tried and tested on the roads of the biggest World Tour races HIGH PERFORMANCE MONOCOQUE CARBON FRAME

- ALL-AROUND ROAD AND CLIMBING BIKE For a great riding experience
- UP TO 28MM TIRE CLEARANCE For maximum comfort and compatibility

With riveted aluminum front derailleur hanger

• REFINED 27.2 SEATPOST Easy-to-use, offers more compliance, adjustability and comfort

• PRESS-FIT 3D SYSTEM

- MONOCOQUE CARBON FORK Stiff and comfortable

Extends positioning flexibility by offering 3 head tube heights for every frame size without sacrificing any rigidity; system preserves 5% and 11% more incremental frontal rigidity vs. standard spacers when the handlebar is set at 15mm and 25mm respectively

• INLAID CHAINSUCK PROTECTOR

Protection of the carbon chainstay against wear from the chain's movement

GEOMETRY

CLASSIC	44-4		51-53	м 54-56	57-59	60-62	
A Seat Tube Height	cm 42	.0 45.5	49.3	53.0	56.5	59.5	
B Seat Tube Angle	deg 75	.5 74.5	74.0	73.5	73.0	72.5	
C Head Tube Angle	deg 71	.0 72.0	72.7	72.7	72.7	73.0	
D Top Tube Length*	cm 49	.9 51.9	53.9	55.9	57.7	59.6	
E Chainstay Length	cm 40	.6 40.6	40.6	40.8	41.0	41.0	
F Wheelbase	cm 96	.1 96.4	97.2	99.0	100.5	101.6	
G BB Drop	cm 6	.5 7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	
H1 HeadTube Length	cm 7	.5 8.5	11.0	14.0	16.5	18.5	
H2 (+ 15mm 3D)	cm 9	.0 10.0	12.5	15.5	18.0	20.0	
H3 (+ 25mm 3D)	cm 10	.0 11.0	13.5	16.5	19.0	21.0	
I Standover Height†	cm 67	.4 70.0	73.0	76.4	79.4	82.0	
*Horizontal Top Tube Leng	gth † 1	† Measured with 700x23c tires					

FIT (STACK AND REACH)

J	Stack	cm	47.4	49.2	52.3	55.2	57.5	59.6		
K	Reach	cm	37.4	38.2	38.9	39.5	40.1	40.8		
J	(15mm 3D)	cm	48.8	50.6	53.7	56.6	59.0	61.0		
K	(15mm 3D)	cm	36.9	37.7	38.4	39.1	39.6	40.4		
J	(25mm 3D)	cm	49.8	51.6	54.7	57.5	59.9	62.0		
K	(25mm 3D)	cm	36.6	37.4	38.1	38.8	39.3	40.1		
Sa	ddle Height Min.†	cm	54.0	57.5	61.3	65.0	68.5	71.5		
Sa	ddle Height Max.†	cm	74.0	77.5	81.3	85.0	88.5	91.5		
† Measured From Middle of BB to Top of Saddle Alona Seat tube										

FRAMESET CHARACTERISTICS

COMFORT STIFFNESS / RESPONSIVENESS **LIGHTNESS**

Frame Weight: 835g* Fork Weight: 373g * Medium size frame, painted with no small parts

Max Tire Size: 28mm Max Rim Size: N/A

BB Standard: BB86

Actual product specs may vary from those shown in this catalog.









GALLIUM.